701-A Pneumatic Power
Concrete Chain Saw

Built tough to stand up to everyday use in the harsh
environment of concrete and utility pipe cutting. The
unigue versatility of a chain saw includes the ability to make
deep plunge cuts, perfect corners, a single cut

from one side and an endless variety of irregular shapes.
Cut with ease, speed and portability through Reinforced
Concrete, Brick, Block, Concrete Pipe, Ductile Iron, Cast
Iron, Natural Stone and more. The ICS powerful pneumatic
saw is designed to cut through walls, floors, pipe and
columnsinasingle pass.

701-A PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Weight (without bar and
chain)

Length

Height

Width

Air Motor Power

Air Supply Requirements
(maximum)

Water Pressure
Requirements

Water Flow
Requirements

Operating Speed

701-A
13 kg

58.5cm
26.5cm
30.5cm
5 KW

90 psi (6 bar)
124 cfm (3.5 m3/min)

Minimum: 1.4 bar (20psi)

4 lpm minimum

5,700 rpm (average free running)
25 m/s (average free running chain)
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