PRODUCT DATASHEET 701-A PNEUMATIC SAW

701-A Pneumatic Power Concrete Chain Saw

Built tough to stand up to everyday use in the harsh environment of concrete and utility pipe cutting. The unique versatility of a chain saw includes the ability to make deep plunge cuts, perfect corners, a single cut from one side and an endless variety of irregular shapes. Cut with ease, speed and portability through Reinforced Concrete, Brick, Block, Concrete Pipe, Ductile Iron, Cast Iron, Natural Stone and more. The ICS powerful pneumatic saw is designed to cut through walls, floors, pipe and columns in a single pass.



701-A PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

	701-A
Weight (without bar and chain)	13 kg
Length	58.5 cm
Height	26.5 cm
Width	30.5 cm
Air Motor Power	5 KW
Air Supply Requirements (maximum)	90 psi (6 bar) 124 cfm (3.5 m³/min)
Water Pressure Requirements	Minimum: 1.4 bar (20psi)
Water Flow Requirements	4 lpm minimum
Operating Speed	5,700 rpm (average free running) 25 m/s (average free running chain)







ICS, BLOUNT S.A. | RUE EMILE FRANCQUI 5, 1435 MONT-SAINT-GUIBERT, BELGIUM | TELEFON +32 10 301 251 · FAX +32 10 301 259

© Copyright 2015 ICS, Blount Inc. Privacy statement specifications subject to change without notice. Pricing and specifications subject to change without notice. All rights reserved. ICS, WallWalker, SpeedHook, SealPRO, FORCE4 and PowerGrit are registered trademarks of ICS. The best way to cut concrete, DCT, TSS, ProFORCE and TwinMAX are trademarks of ICS0115



ICSDIAMONDTOOLS.COM